Cayyau npusiedenus YO K aIMHUHHCTPATHBHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTH

HaunmenoBanue
KOHTPOJIUPYIOILIETO
opraHa

IN'ocamMTexHaa3op
MO

IN'ocamMTexHaa3op
MO

IN'ocagMTexHaa3op
MO

IN'ocagMTexHaa3op
MO

T'Y MO «"KU1
MO»

lN'ocagmTexnanzop
MO

l'ocagmTexnamzop
MO

MY MBJI
«HOI[OJ'ILCKOG»

T'V MO «"K1
MO»

l'ocagmrexHanzop
MO

Hara
HaJIOKCHHS
mrpada

18.05.2012

07.08.2012

17.12.2012

30.10.2012

30.10.2012

06.03.2013

14.05.2013

08.05.2013

22.03.2013

03.06.2014

HaI/IMeHOBaHI/Ie, HOMCP

[Tporokomn 06
aIMUHHACTPATUBHOM
npaBoHapyieHun Ne065285

ITporoxon 06
aIMUHHACTPATUBHOM
MpaBOHAPYIICHUU
Ne008028, npeanucanue No
010224

nocraHoBjeHue Ne
35/1134/1

mrpad 1o nocTaHOBICHHIO
Ne3-04801

nocranoBiieHue Ne3-04801-
2012

HUTOI'O:

mrpad 1m0 MOCTaHOBICHUIO
Ne35/1109/21

nportokoi Ne35/1066/51

nocranoBiieHue Ne5-182/13

noctagoBieHue Ne C3-
00152-12-2013/5-2

[IOCTaHOBJICHHE
Ne35/1220/63

Cymma
mTpada
(py0.)

5 000,00

15 000,00

25 000,00

30 000,00

30000

105
000,00

5 000,00

20 000,00

10 000,00

20000

10000

Mepsl,
MIPUHSTHIE
TUISt
YCTpaHEHHS
HapylIeHUA

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTpaHEHO

yCTpaHEHO

YCTpaHEHO



10

11

12

13

14

15

15

185 cyneOHbiIii
y4acTOK

Pocnorpebnanzopa
o MO

'Y MO «KA1
MO»

'Y MO «KH1
MO»

T'Y MO «KU1
MO»

T'Y MO «KU1
MO»

T'Y MO «"KU1
MO»

T'Y MO «"KU1
MO»

T'Y MO «"KU
MO»

T'Y MO «"KU1
MO»

T'Y MO «"KU1
MO»

08.05.2013

05.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

29.08.2013

nocranoBieHue 1o AJ] No5-
182/13

nmocranoBiieaue Ne354/12

nocranosiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/5-2

nocranosiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013 /1

nocranoBiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013 /6

nocranoBiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/4

nocranoBiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/5-1

nocranoBiieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/3

nocrtanoBieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/2

noctanoBieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/6

noctanoBieHue NeC3-
00152-12-2013/3

HUTOI'O:

10000

15000

20000

20000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

410 000,00

YCTpPaHEHO

YCTpaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO

YCTPpaHCHO

YCTPpaHCHO

YCTPpaHCHO

YCTpaHEHO

YCTPaHEHO


http://jeupdsk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%B5-%E2%84%96%D0%A1%D0%97-00152-12-2013-2.pdf
http://jeupdsk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%B5-%E2%84%96%D0%A1%D0%97-00152-12-2013-2.pdf

